THE DATASHEET OF
ADG527AKR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CMOS Latched
8-/16-Channel Analog Multiplexers
  ADG526A/ADG527A
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

  ADG526A/ADG527A
Rev. C | Page 19 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADG526AKN  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PDIP N-28
ADG526AKNZ1 −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PDIP N-28
ADG526AKR  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG526AKR-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG526AKRZ1  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG526AKRZ-REEL1
 −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG526AKP  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
ADG526AKP-REEL  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
ADG526AKPZ1  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
ADG526AKPZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
ADG526ATQ  −55°C to +125°C  28-Lead CERDIP Q-28
ADG526ABQ  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead CERDIP Q-28
ADG526ATCHIPS    DIE
ADG527AKN  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PDIP N-28
ADG527AKNZ1
 −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PDIP N-28
ADG527AKR  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG527AKR-REEL −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG527AKRZ1
 −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead SOIC RW-28
ADG527AKP  −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
ADG527AKPZ1
 −40°C to +85°C  28-Lead PLCC P-28A
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS complaint product, may be top or bottom marked.
ADG526A/ADG527A